200 1000

2650

2000 15240
— ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY
2000 4640 4690 1000 1000 220 4420 220 4250 20 NFA OF EX D/R AND EXT TO D/R (16.59+28.34) 4493 m* | 15.00% = 6.73m’
LOCK UP SECURITY GATE GMS BALUSTRADES; TO COMPLY WITH DD2.3 & DD2.4 OF SANS 10-400 2000 GMS BALUSTRADES; TO COMPLY WITH DD2.3 & DD2.4 OF SANS 10-400 TOTAL AREA OF WINDOW W2 x 3 + D1 621 m* 13.82%
STORMWATER OUTLET TO EX DP _ _ DIVERT TO JOJO TANKS o S g . S NATURAL LIGHT AND VENTILATION IN COMPLIANCE WITH PART O
| : g PROPOSED ADDITION T & il =2 = seourty lock up gae = existing tiled roof: 45 pitch
||||||||| O m T0 EX MASTER BEDROOM .m = m M Y m.vw“m mxmwm:o tiled roof: ex roof U_ﬁos ~ 45 on @C.z..mﬂ. .ﬂo Um Ucm_ﬁ cantilever _osamzo to ¢:@m:¢m—..m detail : balustrade box @:._nﬁa_. to be built
down Mlock F.G | m down % = ] m .NMM.V Uv\ o] mbmomo_mmﬁ oo::ooﬁom. .g a mvmnmn_mmﬁ oosﬁao%o_. NFA OF EX Z\mx & EXT TO Z\mx Amuum + Mmu#v 51.70 3N 15.00% = N.Nm_ﬁn
security gate | B3 \d | 853 s = with approved waterproofing < | with approved waterproofing TOTAL AREA OF WINDOW W2 + W6 + D2 6.18 m*  11.95%
_ EXISTING ROOF FLOOR SLAB wnAm | pvc rain water goods , ich balustrad | pvc rain water goods to jojo tank NATURAL LIGHT AND VENTILATION IN COMPLIANCE WITH PART O
(|| BSTNG SToRMATER ouner ol g 8 N EXISTING 2 CARPORT n CARPORT  |=
down | || AND WATERPROOFED; 3| 8 Y " MASTER BEDROOM ot = ; P&P ever landing to endineer’s detail : |~
_ TO EXISTING STORMWATER DRAIN remove existing window = = B cortiever Gncng o ngneer s € _ ing i NFA OF EX BEDROOM 2 :
| || THAT DISCHARGES TO ROAD | break opening in wall B 3073 sqm - . 400 x 400 column to engineer's detail wﬂgx opening _wé__r . 21.44 m 15.00% = 3.22m
o o . It NEW window make goo
| R / and make good L EX FFL 47.77 W - new steps Wn 1 m safety hand rail W6 g TOTAL AREA OF W6 2.88 m 13.43%
2619 5q m _ 3073 5q m a - g | e o FoL o FoL 2 exiting boundary wall 5 FoL NATURAL LIGHT AND VENTILATION IN COMPLIANCE WITH PART 0
. | . < ®) i o w2 1655 o
_ S + SE < - EX & FEL 44.90 = . . existing swimming pool
IR b 24 fel-—x ! existing foundation * _#_ . o ond _|A:_ ._ NFA OF DOUBLE GARAGE ON GROUND STOREY 47.18 m’ 15.00% IS N/A
oundations and columns (o engineer s daetails
: strip foundations to engineer's specifications EXISTING FOUNDATIONS ’ TOTAL AREA OF WINDOWS AND DOORS z\ A z\ A
TOTAL ROOF AREA 67.92 sq m o ex am_ao_ﬂ__oa NATURAL LIGHT AND VENTILATION N/A TO NON-HABITABLE AREA
o T I — and walls
SCREED GRADED TO FALL TO STORMWATER OUTLET 3 B NORTH WEST ELEVATION AND SECTIONS SECTION A - A GMS BALUSTRADES; TO COMPLY WITH DD2.3 & DD2.4 OF SANS 10-400
STORMYATER O DISCHARGE.INTO. EXISTNG S/ DRAIN T0'J0.0 TANK m SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 DD2.3 : Balustrades shall not be less then 1m in height above the finished floor level
APPROVED WATERPROOFING BY A SPECIALIST CONTRACTOR
o o DD2.4 : Balustrades shall not have an opening that permits the passage of a 100mm diameter ball
P p8
ROOF PLAN -~ 200 - LOCK UP SECURITY GATE GMS BALUSTRADES TO COMPLY WITH DD2.3 & DD2.4 OF SANS 10-400
SCALE 1:100 220 220 S SCREED GRADED TO FALL TO STORMWATER OUTLET TO JOJO TANK security lock up gate
4640 1680 3010 balustrade | 8 APPROVED WATERPROOFING ON SCREED sing tied roof: 45 oitch
) |  AND PARAPET WALL BY A SPECIALIST CONTRACTOR existing tiled root: v pric : _ I F R
FIRST STOREY MASTER BEDROOM EXTENSION PLAN cantiever = box gutter to be buit ! y 0 siob to engineer's detol
by a specialist contractor EoEw& 5
SCALE 1:100 balustrade PROPOSED with approved waterproofing extension to %
w : ADDITION = existing bed room 3
= . , landing T0 EX m pvc rain water goods existing M
> neighbour's » BEDROOM o —— bedroom @
= servants quarters existing boundary wall doc
w . =2 [=] [ I{ ’
SW. OUTLET PIPE TO S contilever - 2 w _
m<m«><z<_._oc2 %mmﬂ%mx SURFACE DISCHARGE = = proposed H
350%350 MANAGEMENT T0 ROAD 400 x 400 column EX PATIO x W6 extension to _
@ wammc @ 10 8 =) existing dining room new steps _
46.00 O i O 42.00 EXFoL 1/ dpe om%mﬁ%z N M ¥ ! ’ down existing rc floor
1m SIDE SPACE — | N1 V7 1msioe seac = EXISTING SWIMMING POOL 7 g EXFEL preak opening in wall =
8 5 e TN T T T T T T T T T i - A TR AWP | dpe S ~ 17 fit new window & make good A = — 1m hand rail
5 W_WL _ T -M\ e \- - 3 m _ 2 S AWP APPROVED WATERPROOfING TO WAL b= 80 X 80mm VERTICAL SUPPORTS _HE.H_|<L
., -- : g . one: : i er's specificatt EMBEDD IN CONCRETE BASES .
8 @ W_ EXISTING SWIMMING POOL @ I l  — _ 5KL J0JO TANK|  5KL JOJO TANK - 4 J | | "T | § ~. strip foundations; rc columns & rc staircase to engineer’s specifications 1S PER ENGINEER'S, DETAL EXISTING FOUNDATIONS strp foundations to engineer's detail ox ﬁo%aoﬂ_o:m
o ' i E— P and walls
R_ TO BE DRAINED: DEMOLISHED;| = Sli | \ “ \ | _ _ ! ﬁ . SECTION B - B FOUNDATIONS NOT TO ENCROACH OVER BOUNDARY LINE SECTION C - C
< BACKFILLED AND COMPACTED e —— EXISTING PATIO : | ] | _ — _
T S B bk I T % | 2 q ] _ _ _ ] LT | SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100
cl ol To PROPOSED EXTENDED 5 |g TP EXISTING ” _ LIGHTING LEGEND
g 8|r—— DINNG ROOM 813 o PORCH |—Ll _
| S I N j ! _ _ SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
= I - K N O IO | S B EX !
el 8 _ PROPOSED ANCILLARY UNIT - ® 22 1 EXSING we EXISTING BEDROOM EXISTING BEDROOM EXISTING LOBBY  HEX FFL 4475 | _ X 1 X T1W ENERGY SAVING LED LUMINAIRE
_ o e DINING ROOM B _ —
| COVERAGE 40 sq m 8l L o FrL 4430 _ | | R {1 X 58W ENERGY SAVING LED LUMINARE
! I 7 B34sgm S 16.59m = : |
@ w\ﬁ 0 e 3 ! _ _ = E (X} ] | 2 X 58W ENERGY SAVING LED LUMINAIRE
5 o = ® : S = ]|l | = 2
Ol B 1 remove door & make good EXISTING PASSAGE ; | % S X® 1 X 20W ENERGY SAVING LED SPOTLIGHT
N . S 7 ™ N
h S| _ 3 | [ remove existing window — . AN | . o SINGLE LEVER SWITCH
Q| I I BE brick up opening & make good /L v¢ - [ | | | | BALUSTRADES TO DD2.3 & DD2.4
s e - =
=t g EXSTNG B N | S - g DOUBLE LEVER SWITCH SCHEDULE OF AREAS
g o 1 £E BEDROOM ! @ CT EXISTING LOUNGE : _ of _ r APPROVED WATERPROOFING = 2 2
s 2 e 8= _ 8, EX RC FLOOR SLAB g = SITE AREA:(GROSS m
I | o|_7 - ° EX FFL 4590 EXISTNG.KITCHEN ex bathroom EX FFL 4490 : ! | ] CONCRETE LINTOLS . J TRIPLE LEVER SITCH ( ) 007.00m KWAZULU—-NATAL AMAFA
z | e L | | o oY BEDROOM FOOF & PERMITTED FLOOR AREA: N/A
2 —7 \V . remove existing window @ _ _ @ g e cxising window wwommm__.mmm mwmmuwﬁﬁ =
_ rck up opening & ke good © [ECE| : _ | SN, OUTET PPE T0 | bredk opering i vl 5 EXISTING FLOOR AREA: 185.43m”
K ¢ 1 4  —  —  — 1 1 o and make mooa < Hot Water Services (Use actual measured data where available.) : *
N » m _ a U “ “ ! %%mmwww DISCHARGE ¢ i CONCRETE LINTOLS EXISTING /M Type oﬁ>ooo_530am¢o: ? Dwelling houses - Medium rental : 115-140 L/capita/day J . 2
i o [ 2' ' £ RC FLOOR SLAB _ ) SERVANT'S QUARTERS Assumed Hot Water Consumption ? o0 L PROPOSED FLOOR AREA: 156.68m
= EX ex. . o~ I\ CheeORT | | . EXSIWRDRANTOEXMCP N | I S I DR ¢ L remove existing window Assumed Daily Hot Water Consumption: 120,0 Lo 2
2 | s/Q — -1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- B S oy -- -r— remove ex door brick up opening & make good Assumed Annual Hot Water Consumption: 43,68 KL — Based on dally design occupancy per week - . TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 322.11m
S “ 34.30 sqm m m EX w\“‘E“._.O ROAD m - ﬂwm Qooﬂ ._n-.o—.jm PROPOSED EXTENSION L.@ OO 50 % of Annual Hot Water Oo:m:_sv:o“_”‘ 21,84 kL — Minimum volume of hot water to be provided by means other than electrical resistance heating ._uon_.>_| _ul_loom >Tm> _Z _|_>Z_u Z\>
m ' " " = TO DINING ROOM : A : Daily Hot Water Consumption: 60,0 L — To be provided by means other than electrical resistance heating .
3 |UAlsqmp 7 AmSDESPACE ||| | - A o | S| &make good 28 0 _ ] EXISTING SWIMMING POOL 5 ’
Im. 1m SIDE m_u>0_m|m I | » _Jmn_mﬂ.\@v: xomn:._‘oz.__m:m“
B nternal diameter of Hot Water Service Pipe ? <80 mm
= m:/_ L.@OO _ _ j\u L.M OO . - y >_u_umo<mc E>._.mm_uxoo_u_zo y Minimum mmnc:mn mgm_:mﬁdnim__:\mﬂ_m%”“Q 1,0 Refer SANS 204 (4.5.2) )
~— . ot Water Vessels anks : .
» \ @ @ EXISTING ADJ GARAGE // Minimum Required R-value for Vessel / Tank ? 2,0 Additional insulation to manufacturer's insulation may be required to achieve this value. _Um_um—s_._l_.mc Oo<mm>®m. WON MN@@OB
36950 EX FOUNDATION FOUNDATION EXISTING COVERAGE: 213.08m’
2790 5980 REFER TO AND WALL T0 ENG. DETAL X REVISED COV. (=25.94 2393 )
— | STORMWATER . 74094 —Z0.
110 110 MANAGEMENT RC BEAM AND SUSPENDED FLOOR SLAB TO ENGINEER'S DETAIL COLD AND HOT WATER SYSTEM COMPLIANCE A v 163.91m
PLAN INSTALLATION TO BE CARRIED OUT BY A PLUMBER REGISTERED WITH THE LOCAL AUTHORITY PR COV. (38.40+35.78+40.00) 114.18m?
ALL WORK TO BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH SANS 10400 STANDARDS
SECTION D - D TOTAL COVERAGE: 278.09m’
SCALE 1:100 COLD WATER (CW)  22-15mm COLD WATER COPPER PIPES, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED )
HOT WATER (HW)  22-15mm HOT WATER COPPER PIPES, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED TOTAL COVERAGE IN HAND: 0.41m
oL GROUND STOREY PLAN 100L SOLAR WATER PR CARPORT AWNINGS LESS THAN 40m’  34.30m’
SOLAR WATER SCALE 1:100 o I_W_>M_zm_u_u>zmr
M_m_>xoo_u ANEL 80 3290 gce B2 ONROO
—~ 30 SANS 10252—1 WATER LEGEND 1 e e e
1250 5000 900 __ 900 __ 900 H HOT WATER SUPPLY FROM 100L
M - 1108W BALUSRTADES CEILING PRESSURE GEYSER IN CEILING
W ; BALUSTRADES TO OWNER’S CHOICE; TO COMPLY WITH DD2.3 & DD2.4 OF SANS 10-400 ———| Pipe carrying cold water I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII_
S GMS BALUSTRADES TO COMPLY WITH DD2.3 & DD2.4 OF SANS 10-400 |
3 _ : | DD2.3 : BALUSTRADES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1m IN HEIGHT ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL o - PROP. BATH |
@ RW DP gl g = ———-——| Pipe carrying hot water SHWR |
TO DISCHARGE FEL 5034 EXISTING TILED ROOF —1 <| DD2.4 : BALUSTRADES SHALL NOT HAVE AN OPENING THAT PERMITS THE PASSAGE OF A 100mm¢ BALL 80x80 POSTS _
INTO ) : <
W | W JOJO TANK S Pipe carrying hot water (return) _
_|_ @’ remove axw::.o window @ee _
1100W mﬂLh\Hu — =3 brick up-opening & make good EXISTING TILED ROOF S . — ——| Pipe carrying mixed (temperature) water| _
BOUNDARY LINE EXISTING |
| < CARPORT . FFL 4
S 1340 —>F——| Non-—return valve b FIRST STOREY _
DEEP FACIAS _ em . 215015 015 -
CARPORT Bl 8 m <) —=—| Normal direction of flow
46.00 - = p22
. | g o = I ALL SHOWER
Sl comet ex g S = ~ % | Vacuum relief valve DOORS TO BE
€X Sewer dr R _Sewer gy e pC § 44.90 i . a 8MM
~o S T feme T 8 . TOUGHENED
re2 re3 cP S| e sewer gr ¢ CRATT— S 3 m < 2 | Shower (fixed) A SAFETY GLASS
sl |cT a0 400 700 o ex mep 3 = | PROP. KITCHEN ! |
| Wi 63 £90 E gee _ : | PROP. WC _
: : . 3 < = CARPORT EXISTING DWELLING
123 135 v g 8 < > _+lh | Stop cock _ _ |
B 2340 3850 S 7 dni o o « B i WASH |TROUGH | INK ' WHB |
110mmg upvc sewer pipe e @15 s | | |
REFER TO STORM WATER MAMAGEMENT PLAN ATTACHED 42,00 1 RoMD By P —{ | Water meter H 1 H % _ _
_ _ _ _
] _ _ _
“ 2940 “ 5980 18480 9150 ——— EXFGL | —<—| Strainer B22 s | | |
_ _ _
EX FGL WATER FFL f _ _ _
o[ Float valve SUPPLY  GROUND STOREY |~ ~ 1~~~ ~ R
SOUTH WEST ELEVATION - Isolating valve (screwed ends) EX, e R |v§a LS
SCALE 1:100 (manual control)
Temperature and pressure safety valve WATER LAYOUT
CARPORT PLAN SOUTH EAST ELEVATION | (sarey waie) SCALE 1:50 PROJECT
SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 @22 ipe : i i
Pipe : nominal diameter (mm) TREA FIXTURE DESIGN FLOW RATE PROPOSED:
1001 (TCHEN wﬁﬁm,ﬂ\__x_._m% _M;W_OS 5 LIGHTING CALCULATIONS ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS
SOLAR WATER . _
HEATING PANEL DESIGN FLOW RATE: FOR TYPICAL EN-SUITE/BATH SEPARATELY CLASS OF OCCUPANCY ENERGY DEMAND ENERGY CONSUMPTION TO THE EXISTING DWELLING
ON ROOF OCCUPANCY OF BUILDING W/m’ kWh/(m%a) AND ANCILLARY UNIT
BALUSRTADES GUNDLE BRICKGRIP DPC TO BE USED IN ALL SECTIONS AS REQUIRED SHOWERHEAD STANDARD ~ 15L/MIN SHOWER VIXER
_ CISTERN FLOAT VALVE 5L/MIN 15 DWELLING HOUSE Ha > >
BALUSTRADES TO OWNER'S CHOICE; TO COMPLY WITH DD2.3 & DD2.4 OF SANS 10-400 900 _ 900 900 5000 1250 BRICKFORCE IN SOLID CEMENT MORTAR JOINTS BELOW WINDOW CILL LEVEL / BATHROOM | STANDARD FFECTED AREA (LARER) = i3 FOR: B KHAN
. BRICKFORCE IN SOLID CEMENT MORTAR JOINTS ABOVE WINDOW HEAD HEIGHT LiEVEL WASH HAND BASIN MIXER ~ 10L/MIN : : .
DD2.3 : BALUSTRADES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1m IN HEIGHT ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL . L BOUNDARY LINE BATH MIXER 25L/MIM WASH HAND BASIN PERMITTED ENERGY DEMAND = AAREA x ENERGY DEMAND (W/m’)
BRICKFORCE IN SOLID CEMENT MORTAR JOINTS BELOW WALL PLATE LEVEL MIXER STANDARD PERMITED ENERGY DDWAND = T18.4m7 x SW/m? = 502N AT - 533 ESTHER ROBERTS ROAD
DD2.4 : BALUSTRADES SHALL NOT HAVE AN OPENING THAT PERMITS THE PASSAGE OF A 100mm¢ BALL GMS BALUSTRADES TO COMPLY WITH DD2.3 & DD2.4 OF SANS 10-400 CONCRETE LINTOLS TO SPAN ALL OPENINGS WITH A MINIMUM BEARING OF 200mm HOT & COLD 10 R ; GLENWOOD
PERMITTED ENERGY CONSUMPTION = AAREA x ENERGY CONSUMPTION KkWh/(m’.a)
o . COLD WATER SEPARATELY DURBAN
gl 8 o mﬁoww%m ® = (50) n PERMITTED ENERGY CONSUMPTION = 118.4m? x 5kWh/(m%a) = 592kWh
EX & FFL 50.34 - - 0.7
: o S 1010 Tk g =(15+10+5) = 30 CISTERY ° DASRMENT STORRY ON :  ERF 7936 DURBAN
ex storm water down pipe— :2“ s dp _ L_o.m‘__.\z_z SHOWER MIXER 5 ROOM/SPACE LIGHT FITTING NUMBER OF TOTAL W
0 ex
SURFACE BEDS TO BE 125mm CONCRETE SLAB REINFORCED WITH BRC MESH ON SOLID HARDCORE we STANDARD CARAGE 1 X S6W LD 2 106K
EXISTING TILED ROOF : i SURFACE BEDS TO BE LAD ON GUNDLE UF.S. GREEN MEMBRANE WASH HAND BASIN To Hﬂ”oﬁmwm,wzo (T£D) e o “MMN D. K. C. DESICNS
BOUNDARY LINE — : o HHn SIOL POISON TO SABS CODE 0124 OF SANS 10400 HOT WATRR MIXER STANDARD - B b
hor ow o hew pio Ik A : ALL SLABS TO BE TOPPED WITH 25 mm SCREED UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ON DRAWING ® =0 0.7 HOT & COLD 0 HOURS A L 2
. — S mm = (10+15) _ SEPARATELY 78 B TASVIR MANSIONS P 0 BOX 60194
6400 divert sw to new jojo tank & = 95 0.7 65 LONGCROFT DRIVE PHOENIX
N - ANCILLARY UNIT - GROUND STOREY PHOENIX 4080
?%% = 9.51/MIN CISTERN 5 ROOM,/SPACE LIGHT FITTING NUMBER OF TOTAL W 4068
r e roL | | 46.00 o/ K,D/R,L 1 X 58W LED 2 116W
PASSAGE 11W LED 1 1w . .
. 8/6 4 DEMOLISH EX POOL W W D A " cell: 071 851 0996 e—mail: dkchinsamy@yahoo.com
|
®) abandon ex sw dp PANTRY 11W LED 1 11w
i TOTAL ENERGY DEMAND INTERIOR ( TED 149W
— WINDOW AND DOOR SCHEDULE SCHEDULE  SCALE ~ 1:100 (10) DRAWING
58 LIGHT USAGE MORNING EVENING TOTAL SITE PLAN:
ZA s 1
JRVEWAY GRIDE REFER TO STORM WATER MAMAGEMENT PLAN ATTACHED HOURS 1 4 5
1800 1200 1800 600 1200 2400 1500 900 900 SECTIONS AND ELEVATIONS
: : NORTH EAST BOUNDARY WALL : REFER TO APPROVED PLAN NO 211 03 11 ATTACHED (AS BUILT) ——— e ——— e e — e e et SHEET 2 OF 2
- ROAD —— — o —— = FIRST STOREY
6400 1200 1550 & ||H_ = S mH 8 S s solid ROOM,/SPACE LIGHT FITTING NUMBER OF TOTAL W
9150 9150 Wi (2 = W4 (3) = = g| | panel s PR BEDROOM 1 11W LED 1 1w
A.g%ﬂv W3 (1) o_arv = . Z drawn DK.C. date 16~06~2022
w2 (6) 1.62m? w5 (1) W6 (2) w7 (1) solid We 1 11W LED 1 1w
NORTH EAST ELEVATION 1.44m* 1.20m’ 2.88m* 1.80m’ panel PR BEDROOM 2 11W LED 1 1w checked D.K.C. scale 1:100
SCALE 1:100 DEEP Fagus D1 (5) D2 (2) We 2 11W LED 1 1w dwg. no. 92022—JUN—4
1.89m? STARWELL 11W LED 2 20
- — TOTAL ENERGY DEMAND INTERIOR ( TED ) 66W
PLUMBING : window/ aooﬁ DI cm D3 Wi = .<<m LIGHT USAGE MORNING EVENING TOTAL
: 100mmg RW DP frame_material aluminium aluminium S OURS A . : OWNER:
ALL PLUMBING BY PERSON/CONTRACTOR REGISTERED WITH €THEKWINI MUNICIPALITY EX FGL frame type lumini lumini :
NEIGHBOUR'S CONSENT 1€ Yype aluminium aluminium __
OWNER/OWNERS ADDRESS TEL/CELL NO SIGNATURE /SIGNATURES GLAZING : EX FCL EX PC FENCE @_QN_:m ﬁoﬁm:o_ o~ 93.: laminated annealed safety glass f:ﬁ.: monolithic_annealed safety glass TOTAL ENERGY DEMAND ( TED ) = 106W + 149W + 66W = 321W B KHAN
= no. of sides supporte
Mr F N MOYA 529 ESTHER ROBERTS ROAD 084 200 0815 | (g, ALL GLAZING N ACCOROANCE WITH REGULATON N2 & NS OF SHNS 10400 B0 X 80 VERTICAL SUPPORTS Jozng par e Mam%om Mam_,_%mw TOTAL CONSUMPTION (MWNUAL USAGE) = TOTAL HOURS x 365 DAYS x TED
Mr V'S ZWANE 537 ESTHER ROBERTS ROAD = 073 684 3331 ¥ SUSPENDED RC FLOOR SLAB : EMBEDDED N CONCRETE BASES o7 — 7 7 = (2.x 365 x 106W) + (5 X 365 X 149W) + (5 X 365 X 77W)
RC SUSPENDED SLAB T0 ENGINEER'S DETALS AS PER ENGINEER'S DETALL glazing pane—max. area 1.4m 0.52m T 380Wh + 271 9250 £ 120 450Wh = 469 T5an
BODY CORPORATE OF SUNNINGDALE | 528 ESTHER ROBERTS ROAD | 082 561 8261 = | AUTHOR OF PLAN: D K CHINSAMY Reg No D0823
=2 RC STAIRCASE SOUTH WEST ~ ELEVATION NOTE : ALL DOORS & WINDOWS TO SHOWER CUBILCLES TO BE 6mm LAMINATED ANNEALED SAFETY GLASS. TOTAL CONSUMPTION (ANNUAL USAGE) = 469.755kih ¢
Mr S ERASMUS & Mrs T ERASMUS | 532 ESTHER ROBERTS ROAD | 082 495 9800 ! ‘ £ RC STARCASE T0 ENGINEER'S DETAILS SCALE 1:100 TED. CONPARED TO PERMITTED ENERGY DEMAND — 321W IS LESS THAN 5020 . -
TOTAL CONSUMPTION COMPARED TO PERMITTED ENERGY CONSUMPTION — 469.775kWh IS LESS THAN 592kWh ‘ \ N‘a\\«\\ Q\S\W\




